
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I

1. SSV Rot 1135  
Thomas Merx 385 
Thomas Pecoroni 380 
Thomas Weise 370 

2. SSV Rot 2 1061  A
Andreas Stumm 370 
Karl-Heinz Treiber 346 
Werner Köhler 345 

3. SSV Sandhausen 1031  A
Michael Triffo 362 
Peter Günther 361 
Mathias Wegner 308 

4. SG Wiesloch 1023  
Anatol Martin 372 
Hans jun. Walter 372 
Roland Kraft 279 

5. SSV Rauenberg 771  
Stephan Becker 313 
Erik Hartmann 268 
Daniel Fischer 190 

6. SV Nußloch 677  
Alexander Löb 347 
Helmut Maltry 281 
Stefan Bullinger 49 

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I  

1. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot  49  45  49  47  49  48  385
2. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch  46  45  46  49  45  47  372
3. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch  48  46  46  47  45  46  372
4. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot  44  47  47  47  47  45  370
5. Günther,  Peter SSV Sandhausen  44  41  46  48  45  49  361 A
6. Löb,  Alexander SV Nußloch  47  45  47  47  35  44  347
7. Becker,  Stephan SSV Rauenberg  33  31  42  45  44  46  313
8. Hartmann,  Erik SSV Rauenberg  30  21  40  32  36  41  268
9. Woger,  Roland SV Nußloch  40  25   5  31  41  25  228

10. Fischer,  Daniel SSV Rauenberg  16  39  28  21   5  31  190

2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren III  

1. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSV Rot  46  43  49  49  49  49  380
2. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen  43  47  49  50  47  49  373
3. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  46  47  46  47  47  48  370
4. Triffo,  Michael SSV Sandhausen  45  41  49  48  48  45  362
5. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot  38  36  44  40  46  39  324
6. Schmitt,  Kai SSV Rauenberg  39  26  43  37  40  35  303
7. Kraft,  Roland SG Wiesloch  40  34  30  34  40  37  279
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2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV  

1. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot  45  37  46  46  45  40  346 A
2. Köhler,  Werner SSV Rot  40  40  46  45  47  46  345 A
3. Peters,  Andrej SV Walldorf  46  39  44  41  44  39  340
4. Wegner,  Mathias SSV Sandhausen  38  41  41  45  32  39  308 A
5. Maltry,  Helmut SV Nußloch  38  29  32  36  30  34  281
6. Bullinger,  Stefan SV Nußloch  19  30   49
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